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261 1:34:04Blaž OREŠNIK1. AK Ormož  Ormož  MS 1. 03:281990 1:13:0421:00
239 1:35:38Andrej HLADNIK2. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  MS 2. 03:321989 1:14:3821:00
286 1:39:38Igor GORIČANEC3. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  M35 1. 03:441985 1:18:3821:00
252 1:43:14Bojan KULJIĆ4. AK Sljeme  Zagreb  MS 3. 03:541987 1:22:1421:00
242 1:44:05Zoran KRIŽANIĆ5. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  MS 4. 03:561990 1:23:0521:00
423 1:42:17Ivan PETROŠEVIĆ6. AK Maksimir  Zagreb  M40 1. 04:001977 1:24:1718:00
562 1:33:24Matjaž VRHUNC7. AK Krka  Novo Mesto  M55 1. 04:001963 1:24:249:00
470 1:39:33Hrvoje ZEBIĆ8. AK Maksimir  Zagreb  M45 1. 04:001971 1:24:3315:00
264 1:45:38Rok GODLER9. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  ŠK E.M.I.  MS 5. 04:011989 1:24:3821:00
245 1:45:46Goran MARKOVIĆ10. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  M35 2. 04:011981 1:24:4621:00
265 1:45:55Davor BLAŽEVIĆ11. AK Sla-Ante Perić  Đakovo  M35 3. 04:011984 1:24:5521:00
425 1:43:59Ivica PLANTAK12. TK Ivančica  Ivanec  M40 2. 04:051977 1:25:5918:00
516 1:38:02Vjekoslav VORIH13. TK Ivančica  Ivanec  M50 1. 04:051970 1:26:0212:00
512 1:38:07Alen ŠTEFANIĆ14. AK Maksimir  Zagreb  M50 2. 04:051967 1:26:0712:00
402 1:44:10Đorđe ŠAFARIĆ15. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M40 3. 04:051976 1:26:1018:00
456 1:41:33Juro BULJAN16. AK Maksimir  Zagreb  M45 2. 04:061975 1:26:3315:00
268 1:47:43Jasmina ILIJAŠ17. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  ŽS 1. 04:071988 1:26:4321:00
288 1:47:44Antonio PINTUR18. Škola trčanja RaN 047  Karlovac  M35 4. 04:071984 1:26:4421:00
552 1:41:46Petko DRAKULIĆ19. AK Plitvice  Plitvička Jezera  M45 3. 04:071974 1:26:4615:00
521 1:39:04Saša MOSLAVAC20. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  M50 3. 04:081968 1:27:0412:00
297 1:48:05Ivan GOLUB21. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  MS 6. 04:081990 1:27:0521:00
256 1:48:16Ivan LOZIĆ22. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M35 5. 04:081983 1:27:1621:00
477 1:42:44Alen MALTAR23. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  M45 4. 04:101973 1:27:4415:00
232 1:49:00Marko KOSTANJEVEC24. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  Markoton  MS 7. 04:101987 1:28:0021:00
210 1:49:03Saša HORVAT25. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  MS 8. 04:101991 1:28:0321:00
250 1:49:06Maja URBAN26. AK Maksimir  Zagreb  Ž35 1. 04:111985 1:28:0621:00
508 1:40:07Ivan ČORBA27. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  M50 4. 04:111969 1:28:0712:00
422 1:46:44Dimitar DRUMEV28. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  M40 4. 04:121977 1:28:4418:00
206 1:49:57Branimir KIŠAK29. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  M35 6. 04:131983 1:28:5721:00
257 1:50:39Tihomir BOGOMOLEC30. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  M35 7. 04:151985 1:29:3921:00
469 1:44:52Miljenko TALAN31. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  M45 5. 04:161973 1:29:5215:00
400 1:47:55Siniša ŠKVORC32. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M40 5. 04:161979 1:29:5518:00
519 1:42:45Roberto BAŠIĆ33. Udruga zdravo trčanje  Osijek  M50 5. 04:181968 1:30:4512:00
247 1:51:47Paula ŠIMUNČIĆ34. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  ŽU23 1. 04:181999 1:30:4721:00
209 1:52:03Melko CIGLAR35. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  M35 8. 04:191982 1:31:0321:00
229 1:52:09Miljenko HRŠAK36. TK Maraton  Krapina  M35 9. 04:191981 1:31:0921:00
487 1:46:15Hrvoje PAUKOVIĆ37. AK FIT  Zaprešić  M45 6. 04:201973 1:31:1515:00
501 1:43:16Željko MUSTAČ38. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M50 6. 04:201968 1:31:1612:00
522 1:43:21Miroslav BAN39. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M50 7. 04:201970 1:31:2112:00
426 1:49:53Davor JAKOVAC40. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M40 6. 04:211976 1:31:5318:00
414 1:49:54Zvonimir VLAHOVIĆ41. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M40 7. 04:211979 1:31:5418:00
518 1:44:04Mario PONGRAČIĆ42. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  M50 8. 04:221967 1:32:0412:00
524 1:44:12Bogdan LIKAR43. AK Maksimir  Zagreb  M50 9. 04:221969 1:32:1212:00
526 1:44:17Roman HOHEGER44. TS Radenska  Radenci  M50 10. 04:221970 1:32:1712:00
408 1:50:34Mitja PAJEK45. AK Ormož  Ormož  M40 8. 04:231976 1:32:3418:00
517 1:44:40Zvonko ARTIĆ46. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  M50 11. 04:241970 1:32:4012:00
283 1:53:49Martina BEZEK47. TK Rudar  Mursko Središće  Ž35 2. 04:241982 1:32:4921:00
602 1:38:57Mario OBRADOVIĆ48. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M60 1. 04:241956 1:32:576:00
466 1:48:25Tomislav ĐURIČIN49. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M45 7. 04:261975 1:33:2515:00
224 1:54:43Dražen OREHOVEC50. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  M35 10. 04:271981 1:33:4321:00
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262 1:55:21Goran KIŠAN51. AK Vrbik  Zagreb  MS 9. 04:281986 1:34:2121:00
659 1:37:48Zvonimir PERKUŠIĆ52. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M65 1. 04:301953 1:34:483:00
226 1:56:00Mladen FIJOK53. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  M35 11. 04:301983 1:35:0021:00
281 1:56:13Matija KUŠIĆ54. AK Vrbovec  Vrbovec  M35 12. 04:311985 1:35:1321:00
531 1:47:17Karl PETELINŠEK55. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  IPA SLOVENIJ  M50 12. 04:311968 1:35:1712:00
406 1:53:33Mario ČRNJAK56. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  M40 9. 04:321980 1:35:3318:00
290 1:57:11Alan RINKOVEC57. BBK ASI  Varaždin  M35 13. 04:341985 1:36:1121:00
403 1:54:17Božidar KOLAC58. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  M40 10. 04:341978 1:36:1718:00
236 1:57:22Rok MELE59. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  M35 14. 04:341982 1:36:2221:00
237 1:57:22Natalija MAŠERA60. AK FIT  Zaprešić  Ž35 3. 04:341982 1:36:2221:00
410 1:54:24Irena KOS KUKEC61. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Ž40 1. 04:341979 1:36:2418:00
505 1:48:28Željko MATOTEK62. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  M50 13. 04:341967 1:36:2812:00
452 1:51:35Mario SEVER63. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  M45 8. 04:351974 1:36:3515:00
238 1:57:51Nikola GRUDIČEK64. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M35 15. 04:351983 1:36:5121:00
207 1:57:55Zdenko SLOKAN65. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M35 16. 04:361981 1:36:5521:00
298 1:58:26Mario ŠIFTAR66. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  MS 10. 04:371988 1:37:2621:00
457 1:52:35Alenka HORVAT67. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  Ž45 1. 04:381973 1:37:3515:00
234 1:58:38Nikola STEPAN68. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  M35 17. 04:381981 1:37:3821:00
514 1:49:43Mirko ANTOLJAK69. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M50 14. 04:381969 1:37:4312:00
605 1:43:53Duško PANJKOVIĆ70. AK Požega  Požega  NAŠK - Našice  M60 2. 04:381960 1:37:536:00
421 1:56:16Davorin ŠKOFLANC71. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  Fit z Andrejo  M40 11. 04:391977 1:38:1618:00
474 1:53:28Marijo KOVAČIĆ72. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M45 9. 04:401975 1:38:2815:00
294 1:59:28Damir HABIJAN73. AK Zabok  Zabok  M35 18. 04:401982 1:38:2821:00
409 1:56:44Antonio CILER74. BK Rotor  Koprivnica  M40 12. 04:411979 1:38:4418:00
251 2:00:05Davorin HABUNEK75. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M35 19. 04:421982 1:39:0521:00
460 1:54:15Miljenko HMELINA76. TK Maraton  Krapina  M45 10. 04:421974 1:39:1515:00
656 1:42:44Vinko MATOTEK77. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  M65 2. 04:441951 1:39:443:00
221 2:00:47Danijel MARTINČIĆ78. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Nou klub  M35 20. 04:441981 1:39:4721:00
266 2:01:21Damir MILINKOVIĆ79. Zagreb Runners  Zagreb  M35 21. 04:451984 1:40:2121:00
263 2:01:22Matija BRLEK80. Zagreb Runners  Zagreb  M35 22. 04:451983 1:40:2221:00
292 2:01:50Danijel JAMBROVIĆ81. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Fitness studio F  M35 23. 04:471984 1:40:5021:00
523 1:53:13Davor TKALČIĆ82. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Jarun Runners  M50 15. 04:481968 1:41:1312:00
223 2:02:36Ante RADAK83. TK Maraton  Krapina  MS 11. 04:491988 1:41:3621:00
279 2:02:45Sonja SUKIČ84. AK Ormož  Ormož  ŽS 2. 04:491988 1:41:4521:00
471 1:57:02Valentina ŽUPANIĆ85. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  Ž45 2. 04:501975 1:42:0215:00
246 2:03:39Dario KUHAR86. TK Maraton  Krapina  MS 12. 04:521988 1:42:3921:00
282 2:03:48Ozren ĐURAŠINA87. AK Vrbovec  Vrbovec  MS 13. 04:521988 1:42:4821:00
416 2:00:58Dalibor TROHA88. AK Vrbovec  Vrbovec  M40 13. 04:531979 1:42:5818:00
240 2:04:02Andrija POTOČNJAK89. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Sport & zdrav ži  MS 14. 04:531986 1:43:0221:00
489 1:58:07Goran KOČIŠ90. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M45 11. 04:531974 1:43:0715:00
412 2:01:15Kristijan MARKAČ91. USR Sport za sve  Mala Subotica  M40 14. 04:541980 1:43:1518:00
525 1:55:30Dunja KRAVOS KRIŠTO92. AK Žumberak  Sošice  Ž50 1. 04:541969 1:43:3012:00
219 2:04:34Marko TOMIN93. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  MS 15. 04:551990 1:43:3421:00
204 2:04:40Damjan FULIR94. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  MS 16. 04:551992 1:43:4021:00
419 2:02:26Marko KOS95. AK FIT  Zaprešić  M40 15. 04:571980 1:44:2618:00
222 2:05:30Igor TURKOVIC96. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Ulix doo  MS 17. 04:571989 1:44:3021:00
459 1:59:31Dalibor MALEK97. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M45 12. 04:571975 1:44:3115:00
280 2:05:34Tomislav VUZEM98. USR Zagorje adventure team  Zab  M35 24. 04:571983 1:44:3421:00
476 1:59:35Darko OKREŠA99. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M45 13. 04:571972 1:44:3515:00
453 1:59:36Dalibor KRAJNER100. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M45 14. 04:571972 1:44:3615:00
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254 2:05:59Bojan PAVLOVIĆ101. AK Maksimir  Zagreb  M35 25. 04:591984 1:44:5921:00
258 2:06:29Davor TOPLEK102. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  MS 18. 05:001988 1:45:2921:00
405 2:03:42Ivan ŠANTEK103. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M40 16. 05:011979 1:45:4218:00
420 2:03:57Ana ŠALAMUN104. AD Štajerska  Maribor  Ž40 2. 05:011976 1:45:5718:00
220 2:07:12Mladen BOGDAN105. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  M35 26. 05:021984 1:46:1221:00
532 1:58:20Tanja ŠARIĆ106. AK Maksimir  Zagreb  Ž50 2. 05:021968 1:46:2012:00
533 1:58:21Željko JURČIĆ107. AK Maksimir  Zagreb  M50 16. 05:021966 1:46:2112:00
231 2:07:34David MARKAN108. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  MS 19. 05:031992 1:46:3421:00
253 2:07:55Marko BREZNIK109. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  MS 20. 05:041988 1:46:5521:00
217 2:07:57Nenad ČIŽMEŠIJA110. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  M35 27. 05:041983 1:46:5721:00
527 1:59:01Darko DOMINKO111. USR Zagorje adventure team  Zab  M50 17. 05:041969 1:47:0112:00
464 2:02:35Sebastijan BERIŠA112. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  M45 15. 05:061972 1:47:3515:00
507 1:59:53Robert DEŽĐEK113. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  M50 18. 05:071968 1:47:5312:00
431 2:06:03Aleš ROBNIK114. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  M40 17. 05:071978 1:48:0318:00
273 2:09:08Nikola BREŽNJAK115. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M35 28. 05:081985 1:48:0821:00
485 2:03:24Hrvoje SUŠILOVIĆ116. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M45 16. 05:081974 1:48:2415:00
458 2:03:27Dalibor ŠUŠNJIĆ117. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M45 17. 05:081971 1:48:2715:00
213 2:09:27Mario LOVRIĆ118. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Ultramaraton k  M35 29. 05:081981 1:48:2721:00
650 1:51:31Antun BELOŠEVIĆ119. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  M65 3. 05:091955 1:48:313:00
454 2:03:36Željko ANTOLIĆ120. OK Međimurje  Selnica  M45 18. 05:091973 1:48:3615:00
205 2:09:41Kristijan SOBOČAN121. PD Bundek  Mursko Središće  M35 30. 05:091985 1:48:4121:00
243 2:09:51Emil VIDRA122. TK Rudar  Mursko Središće  M35 31. 05:101982 1:48:5121:00
248 2:09:56Goran ŠIMUNČIĆ123. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  MS 21. 05:101994 1:48:5621:00
269 2:10:16Krunoslav CANJUGA124. OK Varaždin  Varaždin  M35 32. 05:111981 1:49:1621:00
271 2:10:21Robertino BARTOLEC125. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M35 33. 05:111984 1:49:2121:00
295 2:10:23Robert KOŠUTAR126. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M35 34. 05:111981 1:49:2321:00
500 2:01:37Mario SRNEC127. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Born To Run  M50 19. 05:121969 1:49:3712:00
600 1:55:53Jasenka MARTINEZ128. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  Ž60 1. 05:131959 1:49:536:00
270 2:11:02Zoran ČOVRAN129. AK Sljeme  Zagreb  M35 35. 05:131982 1:50:0221:00
201 2:11:11Mirta PEHNEC130. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  ŽS 3. 05:131987 1:50:1121:00
255 2:11:23Marta STRAŽIČIĆ131. Zagreb Runners  Zagreb  ŽS 4. 05:141995 1:50:2321:00
274 2:11:23Filip KUFRIN132. Zagreb Runners  Zagreb  MS 22. 05:141989 1:50:2321:00
700 1:50:45Zoran VOJINOVIC133. AK Sava  Beograd  M70+ 1. 05:151950 1:50:450:00
551 1:59:57Zlatko DOMBAJ134. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  M55 2. 05:161964 1:50:579:00
475 2:05:57Darko VEREŠ135. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  Fit z Andrejo  M45 19. 05:161975 1:50:5715:00
660 1:54:02Ivan PEPERKO136. TK Maraton  Krapina  M65 4. 05:161955 1:51:023:00
404 2:09:04Zoran VINCELJ137. TK Maraton  Krapina  M40 18. 05:161979 1:51:0418:00
601 1:57:11Valent DUBOVEČAK138. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Udruga branite  M60 3. 05:161957 1:51:116:00
267 2:12:15Darko BALIĆ139. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  M35 36. 05:161983 1:51:1521:00
461 2:06:18Anđelko KUŠĆER140. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  M45 20. 05:171971 1:51:1815:00
652 1:54:23Dragan NEDELKOVSKI141. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  M65 5. 05:171951 1:51:233:00
484 2:06:31Oleg DUNDA142. Adidas Runners  Zagreb  M45 21. 05:171971 1:51:3115:00
560 2:00:38Mario DOBŠA143. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  M55 3. 05:171965 1:51:389:00
455 2:06:59Nives POMOR144. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  Ž45 3. 05:181972 1:51:5915:00
272 2:13:27Branko KNEŽEVIĆ145. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Atp  M35 37. 05:201983 1:52:2721:00
277 2:13:47Maja ŠPES PERKO146. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  Ž35 4. 05:211984 1:52:4721:00
276 2:13:48Boris ŠPES147. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  M35 38. 05:211981 1:52:4821:00
557 2:01:57Branko BEGONJA148. Udruga zdravo trčanje  Osijek  M55 4. 05:211963 1:52:579:00
227 2:13:58Martin BREZOVEC149. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M35 39. 05:211983 1:52:5821:00
228 2:14:03Silvije KLJUČARIĆ150. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  MS 23. 05:221989 1:53:0321:00
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510 2:05:16Hrvoje STUNKOVIĆ151. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Udruga Extrem  M50 20. 05:221968 1:53:1612:00
506 2:05:54Lidija VRBANIĆ152. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  Ž50 3. 05:241970 1:53:5412:00
293 2:15:44Goran CVETKOVIĆ153. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M35 40. 05:261985 1:54:4421:00
467 2:09:48Kristijan ŠAREK154. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  M45 22. 05:261971 1:54:4815:00
203 2:16:06Ivona KOCIJAN155. SK Omega gym  Gornji Kneginec  ŽU23 2. 05:271999 1:55:0621:00
478 2:10:08Renata KOROŠIC156. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  Ž45 4. 05:271971 1:55:0815:00
701 1:55:13Jakov KLAPEŽ157. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  M70+ 2. 05:281948 1:55:130:00
550 2:04:14Miroslav ZEBEC158. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  M55 5. 05:281963 1:55:149:00
296 2:16:35Angela HELBINK159. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  Flying Lizards  ŽS 5. 05:291986 1:55:3521:00
520 2:07:46Višnja KOVAČIĆ160. AK Maksimir  Zagreb  Ž50 4. 05:291966 1:55:4612:00
413 2:14:15Ivana SIROVEC161. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  Ž40 3. 05:311978 1:56:1518:00
490 2:11:30Željko ŠOŠTARIĆ162. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M45 23. 05:311971 1:56:3015:00
208 2:17:32Danijela KANIŠKI163. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  ŽS 6. 05:311990 1:56:3221:00
450 2:11:54Boris LASOVIĆ164. Udruga zdravo trčanje  Osijek  M45 24. 05:321974 1:56:5415:00
483 2:12:16Gordan GREGURIĆ165. USR Zagorje adventure team  Zab  M45 25. 05:331973 1:57:1615:00
418 2:15:16Ivana PETROVIĆ166. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Ž40 4. 05:331979 1:57:1618:00
424 2:15:32Marko BLAŽAN167. Trčaona  Zagreb  M40 19. 05:341977 1:57:3218:00
214 2:18:32Nikola FILIP168. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M35 41. 05:341984 1:57:3221:00
215 2:18:32Tamara FILIP169. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Muraken  ŽS 7. 05:341987 1:57:3221:00
482 2:12:56Jadranka TEŽAČKI170. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  Ž45 5. 05:351974 1:57:5615:00
291 2:19:08Nikola TELEBUH171. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  MS 24. 05:361987 1:58:0821:00
284 2:19:47Ivana GRABAR172. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Ž35 5. 05:381983 1:58:4721:00
472 2:13:50Ružica VIDOVIĆ173. AK Martin  Dugo Selo  Ž45 6. 05:381974 1:58:5015:00
285 2:19:50Mihael KONTREC174. AK Hajduk  Split  MS 25. 05:381993 1:58:5021:00
479 2:14:27Maja VON KOITZ175. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  ŠD PULZ  Ž45 7. 05:401975 1:59:2715:00
430 2:18:00Dejan Frača LOGOŽAR176. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M40 20. 05:411977 2:00:0018:00
451 2:15:17Antonija BARIŠIĆ LASOVIĆ177. Udruga zdravo trčanje  Osijek  Ž45 8. 05:421974 2:00:1715:00
473 2:15:20Goran PETROVIĆ178. Udruga zdravo trčanje  Osijek  M45 26. 05:421971 2:00:2015:00
535 2:13:12Marina OBELIĆ179. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  Ž50 5. 05:451968 2:01:1212:00
529 2:13:18Stjepan MARČEC180. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Iskusni jahači  M50 21. 05:451967 2:01:1812:00
651 2:04:32Dragutin GAŠPARIĆ181. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  M65 6. 05:461955 2:01:323:00
260 2:22:39Davor KONJEVIĆ182. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  M35 42. 05:461983 2:01:3921:00
513 2:14:12Renata VUSILOVIĆ183. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  Ž50 6. 05:481968 2:02:1212:00
486 2:17:26Dario DILBER184. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M45 27. 05:481975 2:02:2615:00
563 2:11:35Ivica ČEKUNEC185. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M55 6. 05:491964 2:02:359:00
429 2:20:58Renáta SZNOPEK186. Ind_HUN   Madžarska  Kanizsai Fu  Ž40 5. 05:501980 2:02:5818:00
480 2:18:04Zoran TRNINIĆ187. URT Nexe Team  Našice  M45 28. 05:501972 2:03:0415:00
225 2:24:14Edward ALEXANDER188. Ind_GBR   Velika Britanija  Itchen S  M35 43. 05:501985 2:03:1421:00
558 2:12:31Damir GELENČER189. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M55 7. 05:511964 2:03:319:00
534 2:15:51Lidija BOTIĆ190. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  Ž50 7. 05:521969 2:03:5112:00
603 2:10:01Tomislav ANIČIĆ191. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  M60 4. 05:531960 2:04:016:00
411 2:22:35Dražen ŠAGI192. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M40 21. 05:541977 2:04:3518:00
606 2:11:14Zdravko ČUFAR193. Tekaški Forum   Slovenija  M60 5. 05:561958 2:05:146:00
233 2:26:33Ilijana KUŠTER194. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  ŽS 8. 05:571994 2:05:3321:00
504 2:17:44Helen LEKO195. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Ž50 8. 05:581969 2:05:4412:00
511 2:19:04Damir LOVREKOVIĆ196. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M50 22. 06:011966 2:07:0412:00
528 2:19:31Brigita ČEPO197. Udruga zdravo trčanje  Osijek  Ž50 9. 06:031970 2:07:3112:00
654 2:10:42Božidar ŽELJEZIĆ198. TK Ivančica  Ivanec  M65 7. 06:031953 2:07:423:00
661 2:10:43Irina BRKIĆ199. Udruga zdravo trčanje  Osijek  Ž65 1. 06:031954 2:07:433:00
278 2:28:51Paulina PLAČKO200. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  Ž35 6. 06:041984 2:07:5121:00
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212 2:28:52Natalija TOPLEK201. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Ž35 7. 06:041985 2:07:5221:00
509 2:20:02Vesna KUŠTER202. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Ž50 10. 06:041970 2:08:0212:00
216 2:29:08Željko MIKLAUŽIĆ203. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  M35 44. 06:041982 2:08:0821:00
241 2:29:56Zrinka BANOVČIĆ204. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  ŽS 9. 06:071987 2:08:5621:00
275 2:30:32Marina BIONDA205. AK Martin  Dugo Selo  Ž35 8. 06:081982 2:09:3221:00
702 2:10:43Drago PINTARIĆ206. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  M70+ 3. 06:121950 2:10:430:00
655 2:13:54Ulrich KNÜPPEL207. AK Martin  Dugo Selo  M65 8. 06:121952 2:10:543:00
415 2:29:35Kristina FIŠTER208. Trčaona  Zagreb  Ž40 6. 06:141978 2:11:3518:00
230 2:33:01Tomislav MARKULINČIĆ209. AK Maksimir  Zagreb  M35 45. 06:151982 2:12:0121:00
481 2:27:25Darko TEŽAČKI210. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  M45 29. 06:171974 2:12:2515:00
259 2:33:31Sandra ANDRAŠEK211. URT Nexe Team  Našice  ŽS 10. 06:171993 2:12:3121:00
653 2:15:49Branko MUHA212. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  M65 9. 06:181954 2:12:493:00
417 2:31:40Danijela MARIJANOVIĆ213. AK Vrbovec  Vrbovec  Ž40 7. 06:201979 2:13:4018:00
703 2:14:27Anna HAGEMANN214. Ind_GER   Njemačka  Ž70+ 1. 06:221947 2:14:270:00
515 2:29:54Zdravko BOŽINOVIĆ215. AK Maksimir  Zagreb  M50 23. 06:321966 2:17:5412:00
561 2:28:14Darko BELOŠEVIĆ216. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  HRT  M55 8. 06:361964 2:19:149:00
553 2:28:17Zdravko LJUBIĆ217. AK Koprivnica  Koprivnica  M55 9. 06:361962 2:19:179:00
488 2:35:42Siniša NOVAK218. AK Ormož  Ormož  M45 30. 06:401972 2:20:4215:00
604 2:32:45Željko BUBAN219. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M60 6. 06:571957 2:26:456:00
657 2:43:22Ivanka BUBAN220. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Ž65 2. 07:361954 2:40:223:00
554 DNFLjubomir BARIĆ221. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M551961 DNF9:00
244 DNFGoran ĐOGOLOVIĆ222. AK Sljeme  Zagreb  MS1986 DNF21:00
202 DNFKrešimir HORVAT223. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  M351981 DNF21:00
503 DNFLaura JAKOVČIĆ224. AK Sljeme  Zagreb  Ž501968 DNF12:00
235 DNFStefan JOVICIC225. Ind_BiH   BIH  MS1988 DNF21:00
407 DNFVladimir KOVAČ226. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  M401978 DNF18:00
556 DNFZvonimir PETAK227. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  M551962 DNF9:00
287 DNFMatija ZADRAVEC228. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  MS1989 DNF21:00
289 DNFTomislav KELEMEN229. SRD 315 Sjeverozapad  Varaždin  M351985 DNF21:00
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268 1:47:43Jasmina ILIJAŠ1. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  36. 04:071988 1:26:4321:00
250 1:49:06Maja URBAN2. AK Maksimir  Zagreb  45. 04:111985 1:28:0621:00
247 1:51:47Paula ŠIMUNČIĆ3. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  55. 04:181999 1:30:4721:00
283 1:53:49Martina BEZEK4. TK Rudar  Mursko Središće  62. 04:241982 1:32:4921:00
237 1:57:22Natalija MAŠERA5. AK FIT  Zaprešić  81. 04:341982 1:36:2221:00
410 1:54:24Irena KOS KUKEC6. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  67. 04:341979 1:36:2418:00
457 1:52:35Alenka HORVAT7. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  58. 04:381973 1:37:3515:00
279 2:02:45Sonja SUKIČ8. AK Ormož  Ormož  109. 04:491988 1:41:4521:00
471 1:57:02Valentina ŽUPANIĆ9. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  77. 04:501975 1:42:0215:00
525 1:55:30Dunja KRAVOS KRIŠTO10. AK Žumberak  Sošice  71. 04:541969 1:43:3012:00
420 2:03:57Ana ŠALAMUN11. AD Štajerska  Maribor  116. 05:011976 1:45:5718:00
532 1:58:20Tanja ŠARIĆ12. AK Maksimir  Zagreb  85. 05:021968 1:46:2012:00
600 1:55:53Jasenka MARTINEZ13. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  72. 05:131959 1:49:536:00
201 2:11:11Mirta PEHNEC14. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  154. 05:131987 1:50:1121:00
255 2:11:23Marta STRAŽIČIĆ15. Zagreb Runners  Zagreb  156. 05:141995 1:50:2321:00
455 2:06:59Nives POMOR16. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  132. 05:181972 1:51:5915:00
277 2:13:47Maja ŠPES PERKO17. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  168. 05:211984 1:52:4721:00
506 2:05:54Lidija VRBANIĆ18. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  125. 05:241970 1:53:5412:00
203 2:16:06Ivona KOCIJAN19. SK Omega gym  Gornji Kneginec  185. 05:271999 1:55:0621:00
478 2:10:08Renata KOROŠIC20. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  146. 05:271971 1:55:0815:00
296 2:16:35Angela HELBINK21. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  Flying Lizards  186. 05:291986 1:55:3521:00
520 2:07:46Višnja KOVAČIĆ22. AK Maksimir  Zagreb  135. 05:291966 1:55:4612:00
413 2:14:15Ivana SIROVEC23. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  175. 05:311978 1:56:1518:00
208 2:17:32Danijela KANIŠKI24. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  188. 05:311990 1:56:3221:00
418 2:15:16Ivana PETROVIĆ25. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  178. 05:331979 1:57:1618:00
215 2:18:32Tamara FILIP26. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Muraken  193. 05:341987 1:57:3221:00
482 2:12:56Jadranka TEŽAČKI27. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  164. 05:351974 1:57:5615:00
284 2:19:47Ivana GRABAR28. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  197. 05:381983 1:58:4721:00
472 2:13:50Ružica VIDOVIĆ29. AK Martin  Dugo Selo  170. 05:381974 1:58:5015:00
479 2:14:27Maja VON KOITZ30. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  ŠD PULZ  177. 05:401975 1:59:2715:00
451 2:15:17Antonija BARIŠIĆ LASOVIĆ31. Udruga zdravo trčanje  Osijek  179. 05:421974 2:00:1715:00
535 2:13:12Marina OBELIĆ32. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  165. 05:451968 2:01:1212:00
513 2:14:12Renata VUSILOVIĆ33. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  174. 05:481968 2:02:1212:00
429 2:20:58Renáta SZNOPEK34. Ind_HUN   Madžarska  Kanizsai Futó  200. 05:501980 2:02:5818:00
534 2:15:51Lidija BOTIĆ35. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  184. 05:521969 2:03:5112:00
233 2:26:33Ilijana KUŠTER36. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  204. 05:571994 2:05:3321:00
504 2:17:44Helen LEKO37. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  189. 05:581969 2:05:4412:00
528 2:19:31Brigita ČEPO38. Udruga zdravo trčanje  Osijek  196. 06:031970 2:07:3112:00
661 2:10:43Irina BRKIĆ39. Udruga zdravo trčanje  Osijek  151. 06:031954 2:07:433:00
278 2:28:51Paulina PLAČKO40. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  208. 06:041984 2:07:5121:00
212 2:28:52Natalija TOPLEK41. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  209. 06:041985 2:07:5221:00
509 2:20:02Vesna KUŠTER42. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  199. 06:041970 2:08:0212:00
241 2:29:56Zrinka BANOVČIĆ43. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  213. 06:071987 2:08:5621:00
275 2:30:32Marina BIONDA44. AK Martin  Dugo Selo  214. 06:081982 2:09:3221:00
415 2:29:35Kristina FIŠTER45. Trčaona  Zagreb  211. 06:141978 2:11:3518:00
259 2:33:31Sandra ANDRAŠEK46. URT Nexe Team  Našice  218. 06:171993 2:12:3121:00
417 2:31:40Danijela MARIJANOVIĆ47. AK Vrbovec  Vrbovec  215. 06:201979 2:13:4018:00
703 2:14:27Anna HAGEMANN48. Ind_GER   Njemačka  176. 06:221947 2:14:270:00
657 2:43:22Ivanka BUBAN49. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  220. 07:361954 2:40:223:00
503 DNFLaura JAKOVČIĆ50. AK Sljeme  Zagreb  1968 DNF12:00
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261 1:34:04Blaž OREŠNIK1. AK Ormož  Ormož  2. 03:281990 1:13:0421:00
239 1:35:38Andrej HLADNIK2. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  3. 03:321989 1:14:3821:00
286 1:39:38Igor GORIČANEC3. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  10. 03:441985 1:18:3821:00
252 1:43:14Bojan KULJIĆ4. AK Sljeme  Zagreb  18. 03:541987 1:22:1421:00
242 1:44:05Zoran KRIŽANIĆ5. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  24. 03:561990 1:23:0521:00
423 1:42:17Ivan PETROŠEVIĆ6. AK Maksimir  Zagreb  14. 04:001977 1:24:1718:00
562 1:33:24Matjaž VRHUNC7. AK Krka  Novo Mesto  1. 04:001963 1:24:249:00
470 1:39:33Hrvoje ZEBIĆ8. AK Maksimir  Zagreb  9. 04:001971 1:24:3315:00
264 1:45:38Rok GODLER9. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  ŠK E.M.I.  30. 04:011989 1:24:3821:00
245 1:45:46Goran MARKOVIĆ10. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  31. 04:011981 1:24:4621:00
265 1:45:55Davor BLAŽEVIĆ11. AK Sla-Ante Perić  Đakovo  32. 04:011984 1:24:5521:00
425 1:43:59Ivica PLANTAK12. TK Ivančica  Ivanec  22. 04:051977 1:25:5918:00
516 1:38:02Vjekoslav VORIH13. TK Ivančica  Ivanec  5. 04:051970 1:26:0212:00
512 1:38:07Alen ŠTEFANIĆ14. AK Maksimir  Zagreb  6. 04:051967 1:26:0712:00
402 1:44:10Đorđe ŠAFARIĆ15. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  25. 04:051976 1:26:1018:00
456 1:41:33Juro BULJAN16. AK Maksimir  Zagreb  12. 04:061975 1:26:3315:00
288 1:47:44Antonio PINTUR17. Škola trčanja RaN 047  Karlovac  37. 04:071984 1:26:4421:00
552 1:41:46Petko DRAKULIĆ18. AK Plitvice  Plitvička Jezera  13. 04:071974 1:26:4615:00
521 1:39:04Saša MOSLAVAC19. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  8. 04:081968 1:27:0412:00
297 1:48:05Ivan GOLUB20. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  39. 04:081990 1:27:0521:00
256 1:48:16Ivan LOZIĆ21. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  40. 04:081983 1:27:1621:00
477 1:42:44Alen MALTAR22. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  16. 04:101973 1:27:4415:00
232 1:49:00Marko KOSTANJEVEC23. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  Markoton  43. 04:101987 1:28:0021:00
210 1:49:03Saša HORVAT24. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  44. 04:101991 1:28:0321:00
508 1:40:07Ivan ČORBA25. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  11. 04:111969 1:28:0712:00
422 1:46:44Dimitar DRUMEV26. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  34. 04:121977 1:28:4418:00
206 1:49:57Branimir KIŠAK27. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  49. 04:131983 1:28:5721:00
257 1:50:39Tihomir BOGOMOLEC28. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  51. 04:151985 1:29:3921:00
469 1:44:52Miljenko TALAN29. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  29. 04:161973 1:29:5215:00
400 1:47:55Siniša ŠKVORC30. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  38. 04:161979 1:29:5518:00
519 1:42:45Roberto BAŠIĆ31. Udruga zdravo trčanje  Osijek  17. 04:181968 1:30:4512:00
209 1:52:03Melko CIGLAR32. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  56. 04:191982 1:31:0321:00
229 1:52:09Miljenko HRŠAK33. TK Maraton  Krapina  57. 04:191981 1:31:0921:00
487 1:46:15Hrvoje PAUKOVIĆ34. AK FIT  Zaprešić  33. 04:201973 1:31:1515:00
501 1:43:16Željko MUSTAČ35. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  19. 04:201968 1:31:1612:00
522 1:43:21Miroslav BAN36. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  20. 04:201970 1:31:2112:00
426 1:49:53Davor JAKOVAC37. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  47. 04:211976 1:31:5318:00
414 1:49:54Zvonimir VLAHOVIĆ38. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  48. 04:211979 1:31:5418:00
518 1:44:04Mario PONGRAČIĆ39. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  23. 04:221967 1:32:0412:00
524 1:44:12Bogdan LIKAR40. AK Maksimir  Zagreb  26. 04:221969 1:32:1212:00
526 1:44:17Roman HOHEGER41. TS Radenska  Radenci  27. 04:221970 1:32:1712:00
408 1:50:34Mitja PAJEK42. AK Ormož  Ormož  50. 04:231976 1:32:3418:00
517 1:44:40Zvonko ARTIĆ43. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  28. 04:241970 1:32:4012:00
602 1:38:57Mario OBRADOVIĆ44. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  7. 04:241956 1:32:576:00
466 1:48:25Tomislav ĐURIČIN45. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  41. 04:261975 1:33:2515:00
224 1:54:43Dražen OREHOVEC46. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  68. 04:271981 1:33:4321:00
262 1:55:21Goran KIŠAN47. AK Vrbik  Zagreb  70. 04:281986 1:34:2121:00
659 1:37:48Zvonimir PERKUŠIĆ48. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  4. 04:301953 1:34:483:00
226 1:56:00Mladen FIJOK49. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  73. 04:301983 1:35:0021:00
281 1:56:13Matija KUŠIĆ50. AK Vrbovec  Vrbovec  74. 04:311985 1:35:1321:00
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KOREKCIJA 1

531 1:47:17Karl PETELINŠEK51. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  IPA SLOVENIJA  35. 04:311968 1:35:1712:00
406 1:53:33Mario ČRNJAK52. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  61. 04:321980 1:35:3318:00
290 1:57:11Alan RINKOVEC53. BBK ASI  Varaždin  79. 04:341985 1:36:1121:00
403 1:54:17Božidar KOLAC54. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  65. 04:341978 1:36:1718:00
236 1:57:22Rok MELE55. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  80. 04:341982 1:36:2221:00
505 1:48:28Željko MATOTEK56. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  42. 04:341967 1:36:2812:00
452 1:51:35Mario SEVER57. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  54. 04:351974 1:36:3515:00
238 1:57:51Nikola GRUDIČEK58. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  82. 04:351983 1:36:5121:00
207 1:57:55Zdenko SLOKAN59. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  83. 04:361981 1:36:5521:00
298 1:58:26Mario ŠIFTAR60. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  87. 04:371988 1:37:2621:00
234 1:58:38Nikola STEPAN61. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  88. 04:381981 1:37:3821:00
514 1:49:43Mirko ANTOLJAK62. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  46. 04:381969 1:37:4312:00
605 1:43:53Duško PANJKOVIĆ63. AK Požega  Požega  NAŠK - Našice  21. 04:381960 1:37:536:00
421 1:56:16Davorin ŠKOFLANC64. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  Fit z Andrejo  75. 04:391977 1:38:1618:00
474 1:53:28Marijo KOVAČIĆ65. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  60. 04:401975 1:38:2815:00
294 1:59:28Damir HABIJAN66. AK Zabok  Zabok  90. 04:401982 1:38:2821:00
409 1:56:44Antonio CILER67. BK Rotor  Koprivnica  76. 04:411979 1:38:4418:00
251 2:00:05Davorin HABUNEK68. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  96. 04:421982 1:39:0521:00
460 1:54:15Miljenko HMELINA69. TK Maraton  Krapina  64. 04:421974 1:39:1515:00
656 1:42:44Vinko MATOTEK70. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  15. 04:441951 1:39:443:00
221 2:00:47Danijel MARTINČIĆ71. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Nou klub  98. 04:441981 1:39:4721:00
266 2:01:21Damir MILINKOVIĆ72. Zagreb Runners  Zagreb  101. 04:451984 1:40:2121:00
263 2:01:22Matija BRLEK73. Zagreb Runners  Zagreb  102. 04:451983 1:40:2221:00
292 2:01:50Danijel JAMBROVIĆ74. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Fitness studio Fitl  104. 04:471984 1:40:5021:00
523 1:53:13Davor TKALČIĆ75. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Jarun Runners  59. 04:481968 1:41:1312:00
223 2:02:36Ante RADAK76. TK Maraton  Krapina  108. 04:491988 1:41:3621:00
246 2:03:39Dario KUHAR77. TK Maraton  Krapina  113. 04:521988 1:42:3921:00
282 2:03:48Ozren ĐURAŠINA78. AK Vrbovec  Vrbovec  115. 04:521988 1:42:4821:00
416 2:00:58Dalibor TROHA79. AK Vrbovec  Vrbovec  99. 04:531979 1:42:5818:00
240 2:04:02Andrija POTOČNJAK80. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Sport & zdrav živ  117. 04:531986 1:43:0221:00
489 1:58:07Goran KOČIŠ81. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  84. 04:531974 1:43:0715:00
412 2:01:15Kristijan MARKAČ82. USR Sport za sve  Mala Subotica  100. 04:541980 1:43:1518:00
219 2:04:34Marko TOMIN83. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  120. 04:551990 1:43:3421:00
204 2:04:40Damjan FULIR84. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  121. 04:551992 1:43:4021:00
419 2:02:26Marko KOS85. AK FIT  Zaprešić  106. 04:571980 1:44:2618:00
222 2:05:30Igor TURKOVIC86. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Ulix doo  123. 04:571989 1:44:3021:00
459 1:59:31Dalibor MALEK87. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  91. 04:571975 1:44:3115:00
280 2:05:34Tomislav VUZEM88. USR Zagorje adventure team  Zabok  124. 04:571983 1:44:3421:00
476 1:59:35Darko OKREŠA89. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  92. 04:571972 1:44:3515:00
453 1:59:36Dalibor KRAJNER90. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  93. 04:571972 1:44:3615:00
254 2:05:59Bojan PAVLOVIĆ91. AK Maksimir  Zagreb  127. 04:591984 1:44:5921:00
258 2:06:29Davor TOPLEK92. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  130. 05:001988 1:45:2921:00
405 2:03:42Ivan ŠANTEK93. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  114. 05:011979 1:45:4218:00
220 2:07:12Mladen BOGDAN94. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  133. 05:021984 1:46:1221:00
533 1:58:21Željko JURČIĆ95. AK Maksimir  Zagreb  86. 05:021966 1:46:2112:00
231 2:07:34David MARKAN96. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  134. 05:031992 1:46:3421:00
253 2:07:55Marko BREZNIK97. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  136. 05:041988 1:46:5521:00
217 2:07:57Nenad ČIŽMEŠIJA98. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  137. 05:041983 1:46:5721:00
527 1:59:01Darko DOMINKO99. USR Zagorje adventure team  Zabok  89. 05:041969 1:47:0112:00
464 2:02:35Sebastijan BERIŠA100. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  107. 05:061972 1:47:3515:00
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507 1:59:53Robert DEŽĐEK101. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  94. 05:071968 1:47:5312:00
431 2:06:03Aleš ROBNIK102. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  128. 05:071978 1:48:0318:00
273 2:09:08Nikola BREŽNJAK103. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  139. 05:081985 1:48:0821:00
485 2:03:24Hrvoje SUŠILOVIĆ104. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  110. 05:081974 1:48:2415:00
458 2:03:27Dalibor ŠUŠNJIĆ105. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  111. 05:081971 1:48:2715:00
213 2:09:27Mario LOVRIĆ106. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Ultramaraton klu  140. 05:081981 1:48:2721:00
650 1:51:31Antun BELOŠEVIĆ107. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  53. 05:091955 1:48:313:00
454 2:03:36Željko ANTOLIĆ108. OK Međimurje  Selnica  112. 05:091973 1:48:3615:00
205 2:09:41Kristijan SOBOČAN109. PD Bundek  Mursko Središće  141. 05:091985 1:48:4121:00
243 2:09:51Emil VIDRA110. TK Rudar  Mursko Središće  143. 05:101982 1:48:5121:00
248 2:09:56Goran ŠIMUNČIĆ111. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  144. 05:101994 1:48:5621:00
269 2:10:16Krunoslav CANJUGA112. OK Varaždin  Varaždin  147. 05:111981 1:49:1621:00
271 2:10:21Robertino BARTOLEC113. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  148. 05:111984 1:49:2121:00
295 2:10:23Robert KOŠUTAR114. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  149. 05:111981 1:49:2321:00
500 2:01:37Mario SRNEC115. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Born To Run  103. 05:121969 1:49:3712:00
270 2:11:02Zoran ČOVRAN116. AK Sljeme  Zagreb  153. 05:131982 1:50:0221:00
274 2:11:23Filip KUFRIN117. Zagreb Runners  Zagreb  157. 05:141989 1:50:2321:00
700 1:50:45Zoran VOJINOVIC118. AK Sava  Beograd  52. 05:151950 1:50:450:00
551 1:59:57Zlatko DOMBAJ119. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  95. 05:161964 1:50:579:00
475 2:05:57Darko VEREŠ120. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  Fit z Andrejo  126. 05:161975 1:50:5715:00
660 1:54:02Ivan PEPERKO121. TK Maraton  Krapina  63. 05:161955 1:51:023:00
404 2:09:04Zoran VINCELJ122. TK Maraton  Krapina  138. 05:161979 1:51:0418:00
601 1:57:11Valent DUBOVEČAK123. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Udruga branitelj  78. 05:161957 1:51:116:00
267 2:12:15Darko BALIĆ124. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  161. 05:161983 1:51:1521:00
461 2:06:18Anđelko KUŠĆER125. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  129. 05:171971 1:51:1815:00
652 1:54:23Dragan NEDELKOVSKI126. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  66. 05:171951 1:51:233:00
484 2:06:31Oleg DUNDA127. Adidas Runners  Zagreb  131. 05:171971 1:51:3115:00
560 2:00:38Mario DOBŠA128. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  97. 05:171965 1:51:389:00
272 2:13:27Branko KNEŽEVIĆ129. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Atp  167. 05:201983 1:52:2721:00
276 2:13:48Boris ŠPES130. Ind_SLO   Slovenija  169. 05:211981 1:52:4821:00
557 2:01:57Branko BEGONJA131. Udruga zdravo trčanje  Osijek  105. 05:211963 1:52:579:00
227 2:13:58Martin BREZOVEC132. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  172. 05:211983 1:52:5821:00
228 2:14:03Silvije KLJUČARIĆ133. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  173. 05:221989 1:53:0321:00
510 2:05:16Hrvoje STUNKOVIĆ134. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Udruga Extrema  122. 05:221968 1:53:1612:00
293 2:15:44Goran CVETKOVIĆ135. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  182. 05:261985 1:54:4421:00
467 2:09:48Kristijan ŠAREK136. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  142. 05:261971 1:54:4815:00
701 1:55:13Jakov KLAPEŽ137. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  69. 05:281948 1:55:130:00
550 2:04:14Miroslav ZEBEC138. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  118. 05:281963 1:55:149:00
490 2:11:30Željko ŠOŠTARIĆ139. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  158. 05:311971 1:56:3015:00
450 2:11:54Boris LASOVIĆ140. Udruga zdravo trčanje  Osijek  160. 05:321974 1:56:5415:00
483 2:12:16Gordan GREGURIĆ141. USR Zagorje adventure team  Zabok  162. 05:331973 1:57:1615:00
424 2:15:32Marko BLAŽAN142. Trčaona  Zagreb  181. 05:341977 1:57:3218:00
214 2:18:32Nikola FILIP143. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  192. 05:341984 1:57:3221:00
291 2:19:08Nikola TELEBUH144. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  195. 05:361987 1:58:0821:00
285 2:19:50Mihael KONTREC145. AK Hajduk  Split  198. 05:381993 1:58:5021:00
430 2:18:00Dejan Frača LOGOŽAR146. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  190. 05:411977 2:00:0018:00
473 2:15:20Goran PETROVIĆ147. Udruga zdravo trčanje  Osijek  180. 05:421971 2:00:2015:00
529 2:13:18Stjepan MARČEC148. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  Iskusni jahači  166. 05:451967 2:01:1812:00
651 2:04:32Dragutin GAŠPARIĆ149. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  119. 05:461955 2:01:323:00
260 2:22:39Davor KONJEVIĆ150. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  202. 05:461983 2:01:3921:00
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486 2:17:26Dario DILBER151. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  187. 05:481975 2:02:2615:00
563 2:11:35Ivica ČEKUNEC152. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  159. 05:491964 2:02:359:00
480 2:18:04Zoran TRNINIĆ153. URT Nexe Team  Našice  191. 05:501972 2:03:0415:00
225 2:24:14Edward ALEXANDER154. Ind_GBR   Velika Britanija  Itchen Spi  203. 05:501985 2:03:1421:00
558 2:12:31Damir GELENČER155. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  163. 05:511964 2:03:319:00
603 2:10:01Tomislav ANIČIĆ156. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  145. 05:531960 2:04:016:00
411 2:22:35Dražen ŠAGI157. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  201. 05:541977 2:04:3518:00
606 2:11:14Zdravko ČUFAR158. Tekaški Forum   Slovenija  155. 05:561958 2:05:146:00
511 2:19:04Damir LOVREKOVIĆ159. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  194. 06:011966 2:07:0412:00
654 2:10:42Božidar ŽELJEZIĆ160. TK Ivančica  Ivanec  150. 06:031953 2:07:423:00
216 2:29:08Željko MIKLAUŽIĆ161. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  210. 06:041982 2:08:0821:00
702 2:10:43Drago PINTARIĆ162. TK Kotoripski begači  Kotoriba  152. 06:121950 2:10:430:00
655 2:13:54Ulrich KNÜPPEL163. AK Martin  Dugo Selo  171. 06:121952 2:10:543:00
230 2:33:01Tomislav MARKULINČIĆ164. AK Maksimir  Zagreb  217. 06:151982 2:12:0121:00
481 2:27:25Darko TEŽAČKI165. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  205. 06:171974 2:12:2515:00
653 2:15:49Branko MUHA166. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  183. 06:181954 2:12:493:00
515 2:29:54Zdravko BOŽINOVIĆ167. AK Maksimir  Zagreb  212. 06:321966 2:17:5412:00
561 2:28:14Darko BELOŠEVIĆ168. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  HRT  206. 06:361964 2:19:149:00
553 2:28:17Zdravko LJUBIĆ169. AK Koprivnica  Koprivnica  207. 06:361962 2:19:179:00
488 2:35:42Siniša NOVAK170. AK Ormož  Ormož  219. 06:401972 2:20:4215:00
604 2:32:45Željko BUBAN171. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  216. 06:571957 2:26:456:00
554 DNFLjubomir BARIĆ172. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  1961 DNF9:00
244 DNFGoran ĐOGOLOVIĆ173. AK Sljeme  Zagreb  1986 DNF21:00
202 DNFKrešimir HORVAT174. Ind_HR   Hrvatska  1981 DNF21:00
235 DNFStefan JOVICIC175. Ind_BiH   BIH  1988 DNF21:00
407 DNFVladimir KOVAČ176. AK Međimurje  Čakovec  1978 DNF18:00
556 DNFZvonimir PETAK177. TK Marathon '95  Varaždin  1962 DNF9:00
287 DNFMatija ZADRAVEC178. AK Varaždin  Varaždin  1989 DNF21:00
289 DNFTomislav KELEMEN179. SRD 315 Sjeverozapad  Varaždin  1985 DNF21:00
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